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£ The Commonwealth of Massachusetts
l Qﬁ Department of Public Safety
Massachusetts State Building Code (780 CMR)
Building Permit Application for any Building other than a One- or Two-Family Dwelling

(This Section For Official Use Only)

Building Permit Number: | Date Applied: _________ | Building Official:

SECTION 1: LOCATION

= Se S S e » (NVD)3B Beoearr 21 Vo Cims Al

No. and Street City /Town Zip Code Name of Building (if applicable)
Moo 22 et 4

Assessors Map # Block # and/or Lot #

SECTION 2: PROPOSED WORK

Edition of MA State Code used _537% If New Construction check here E/m' check all that apply in the two rows below
Existing Building [1 | Repair O I Alteration O l Addition 0 | Demolition O (Please fill out and submit Appendix 2)
Changeof Use [0 | Changeof Occupancy 0O l Other O Specify: .

Are building plans and/ or construction documents being supplied as part of this permit application? Yes & No O

Is an Independent Structural Engineering P)eer Review required? Yes 0 No O

Brief Description of Proposed Work: C s S & A TS i o EapA iy = (4 'PLL-:)&-)
VO s> }:\'1 DA D uc wosl= S A 'P(> )r_l_".}") Lot L iehL
oo™ e d W A ST L AN T S (;x‘(\_ Catnpe s <SP !

SECTION 3: COMPLETE THIS SECTION IF EXISTING BUILDING UNDERGOING RENOVATION, ADDITION, OR
CHANGE IN USE OR OCCUPANCY

Check here if an Existing Building Investigalion and Evaluation is enclosed (See 780 CMR 34) O

Existing Use Group(s): Proposed Use Group(s): i1~ Farau—)
g P P P t

SECTION 4: BUILDING HEIGHT AND AREA

Existing Proposed

s —~ J 3

No. of Floors/Stories (include basement levels) & Area Per Floor (sq. ft.) =3 i‘:‘-‘ ‘::E'.‘:, f ‘«:"g ¢

TSt

Total Area (sq. ft.) and Total Height (ft.) 2,025,

SECTION 5: USE GROUP (Check as applicable)

A: Assembly A-10 A-20 Nightclub O A3 0 A40 A-50 | B: Business O | E: Educational O

F: Factory F-10 F20 H: High Hazard H-10 H-20 H-3 O H40O H-50

I: Institutional I-10 120 130 1-40 | M: Mercantile O I R: Residential R-10 R-28 R-30 R4 0

S: Storage S-10 s20 U: Utility O , Special Use [J and please describe below:

Special Use Description:

SECTION 6: CONSTRUCTION TYPE (Check as applicable)

1A O B O A O 0B O mWAD 1mBO voO |vao vBH

SECTION 7: SITE INFORMATION (refer to 780 CMR 105.3 for details on each item)

Trench Permit: Debris Removal:

Water Supply: Flood Zone Information: Sewage Disposal: ! . ; ]
Public Chsck if auiside Flood Zone M | Indicate municipal of | A trench willnot be Licensed Disposal Site O
required [J or trench | or specify:

Private O or indentify Zone: or on site system O pesmiit is enclosed [

Railroad right-of-way: Hazards to Air Navigation: MA Historic Commission Review Process:
Not Applicable [J Is Structure within airport approach area? Is their review completed?
or Consent to Build enclosed O Yes O or No [0 YesO No O

SECTION 8: CONTENT OF CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Edition of Code: Use Group(s): Type of Construction:
Does the building contain an Sprinkler System?: Special Stipulations:
Design Occupant Load per Floor and Assembly space:

NMMNPNATA N4 DRA

http://www.mass.gov/eopss/docs/dps/buildingcode/inf4/form-bbrs-m



780 CMR: STATE BOARD OF BUILDING REGULATIONS AND... http://www.mass.gov/eopss/docs/dps/buildingcode/inf4/form-bbrs-mu,

SECTION 2: PROPERTY OWNER AUTHORIZATION i
Name and Address of Property Owner
lovans oF ' > AM';—'-JJL_,M ‘M-ﬂ- Y b 4 s
Name (Print No. and Street City/Town Zip

Property Owner Contact Information:
Title Telephone No. (business)  Telephone No. (cell) e-mail address
If applicable, the property owner hereby authorizes:

Name Street Address City/Town State Zip
to apply for and act on the property owner’s behalf, in all matters relative to work authorized by this building permit application.
SECTION 10: CONSTRUCTION CONTROL (Please fill out Appendix 1)
If a building is less than 35,000 cu. ft. of enclosed space and/ or not under Construction Control then check here O .
Otherwise provide construction control forms (see section 107 in the code) as required.
10.1 Registered Professional Responsible for Construction Control (the professional coordinating document submittals)

Name (Registrant) Telephone No. e-mail address Registration Number
Street Address City/Town State Zip Discipline Expiration Date
10.2 General Contractor

FKE— ‘T?)n._JlL.D'll_’fn C-‘Q ,1&.3&_,\

Company Name

V\\V_L_ \l &!\_,.L_,\}._)L;.:—fﬂf\) C'%7581] / ieps )
Name of Person Responsible for Construction License No. and Type if Applicable

120 (Qionppot TR Mg enin MA. _On<))
Street Address City/Town State Zip
%281 Vlows e - -
Telephone No. (business) Telephone No. (cell) e-mail address

SECTION 11: WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE AFFIDAVIT (M.G.L. ¢. 152. § 25C(6
A Workers’ Compensation Insurance Affidavit from the MA Department of Industrial Accidents must be completed and

submitted with this application. Failure to provide this affidavit will result in the denial of thg‘ssuance of the building permit.
Is a signed Affidavit submitted with this application? Yes No O
SECTION 12: CONSTRUCTION COSTS AND PERMIT FEE
Estimated Costs: (Labor
Item and Materials) Total Construction Cost (from Item 6) = §

1 Bndiding S 151 = s Building Permit Fee = Total Construction Cost x (Insert here

2. Electrical $ 7 594 appropriate municipal factor) = § s

3. Plumbing $ lo. ib3) o o

4. Mechanical (HVAC) e : LS Note: Minimum fee=5%_____ (contact municipality)

. gl
5. Mechanical (Other) $ L, 6_‘;’ ‘j'; Enclose check payable to
6. Total Cost $ i&‘;‘g{ D‘fm < | (contact municipality) and write check number here

SECTIOi\T 13; SIGNATURE OF BUILDING PERMIT APPLICANT

By entering my name below, I hereby attest under the pains and penalties of perjury that all of the information contained in this
application is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and understanding.

F—f"ll\ V2 \-I/j'l_ TSV S Wi - - Voo

Please print and sign name Title Telephone No. Date
120 (D anyppyen ) and AL fan A D%

Street Address City/Town State Zip Email Address

Municipal Inspector to fill out this section upon application approval:

Name Date

3of5 9/3/2014 2:24 PM
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htp://www.mass.gov/eopss/docs/dps/buildingcode/inf4/form-bbrs-mi

Appendix 1

Construction Documents are required for structures that must comply with 780 CMR 107. The
checklist below is a compilation of the documents that may be required. The applicant shall fill out
the checklist and provide the contact information of the registered professionals responsible for the
documents. This appendix is to be submitted with the building permit application.

Checklist for Construction Documents*

Mark “x” where applicable
No. Item Submitted Incomplete Not Required
1 Architectural A
2 Foundation D
3 Structural >
4 Fire Suppression
5 Fire Alarm (may require repeaters)
6 HVAC
7 Electrical
8 Plumbing (include local connections)
9 Gas (Natural, Propane, Medical or other)
10 | Surveyed Site Plan (Utilities, Wetland, etc.)
11 Specifications
12 Structural Peer Review
13 Structural Tests & Inspections Program
14 Fire Protection Narrative Report
15 Existing Building Survey/Investigation
16 Energy Conservation Report
17 Axchitectural Access Review (521 CMR)
18 | Workers Compensation Insurance ol
19 Hazardous Material Mitigation Documentation
20 | Other (Specify)
21 Other (Specify)
22 Other (Specify)

must not be commenced until this application has been amended and the
authority having jurisdiction.

"Arezs of Design or Construction for which plans are not complete at the time of application submittal must be identified herein. Work so identified

proposed construction document amendment has been approved by the

Registered Professional Contact Information

Fiopor. imas 3 DR -EH). 260D Na g _3&:?_2_

T v ; Registration Number
Name (Registrant) Telephone No. e-mail address e S TERED / /

B sy /%7 [20(€]
4S Prac Aoe. - Tog o cie Vel BEER,, (IR S E
Street Address City/Town State Zip iscipline piration Date
. X - . T,

Name (Registrant) Telephone No. e-mail address Registration Number
Street Address City/Town State Zip Discipline Expiration Date
Name (Registrant) Telephone No. e-mail address Registration Number
Street Address City/Town State Zip Discipline Expiration Date

Please follow this link for construction control forms to be used by Registered Design Professionals.

0/2/9014 7.74 DRA
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Appendix 2
(For total demolition only)

For the demolition of structures the building permit applicant shall attest that utility and other
service connections are properly addressed to ensure for public safety.

Please fill in the information below and submit this appendix with the building permit application.
The building permit applicant attests under the pains and penalties of perjury that the following is

true and accurate.

Property Location

No. and Street City /Town Zip Name of Building (if applicable)
Assessors Map # Block # and/or Lot #

For the above described property the following action was taken:

Water Shut Off? Yes O No O Provider notified and Release obtained? Yes 0 No O
Gas Shut Off? Yes 00 No O Provider notified and Release obtained? Yes OO0 No O
Electricity Shut Off? Yes 0 No [1 Provider notified and Release obtained? Yes [0 No O
Yes O No O Provider notified and Release obtained? Yes 0 No [
Other (if applicable)
Yes 0 No O Provider notified and Release obtained? Yes 0 No O
Other (if applicable)

50of5 9/3/2014 2:24 PM



REScheck Software Version 4.5.0
Compliance Certificate

Project Building 31

Energy Code: 2012 IECC

Location: Amesbury, Massachusetts
Construction Type: Multi-family

Project Type: New Construction
Conditioned Floor Area: 7,590 ft2

Glazing Area 23%

Climate Zone: 5

Permit Date:

Permit Number:

Construction Site: Owner/Agent: Designer/Contractor:
Village at Bailey's Pond FRE Building Co., Inc Philippe Thibault
Amesbury, MA 120 Quarry Drive Philippe Thibault Architect

Milford, MA 01757 45 Peabody Ave
508-881-1600 Dracut, MA 01826-4812

978-455-3072
philippethibaultarchitect@comcast.
net

Compliance: Passes using UA trade-off

Compliance: 4.0% Better Than Code Maximum UA: 871 Your UA: 836

The % Better or Worse Than Code Index reflects how close to compliance the house is based on code trade-off rules.
It DOES NOT provide an estimate of energy use or cost relative to a minimum-code home.

Envelope Assemblies

Gross Area

Glazing

Cavity Cont.

A Peri(t:eter RsValuesihevalle l?-nggtoarr 5
Ceiling: Flat Ceiling or Scissor Truss 3,770 49.0 0.0 0.026 97
Skylights: Vinyl Frame:Double Pane with Low-E 32 0.600 19
Front: Wood Frame, 24" o .c. 1,112 21.0 0.0 0.056 46
Windows: Vinyl Frame:Double Pane with Low-E 177 0.310 55
Doors: Glass 114 0.340 39
Side: Wood Frame, 24" o .c. 1,550 21.0 0.0 0.056 68
Windows: Vinyl Frame:Double Pane with Low-E 333 0.310 103
Side: Wood Frame, 24" o .c. 1,550 21.0 0.0 0.056 68
Windows: Vinyl Frame:Double Pane with Low-E 333 0.310 103
Rear: Wood Frame, 24" o .c. 1,112 21.0 0.0 0.056 46
Windows: Vinyl Frame:Double Pane with Low-E 177 0.310 55
Doors: Glass 114 0.340 39
Floor: All-Wood Joist/Truss:Over Unconditioned Space 3,770 38.0 0.0 0.026 98
Project Title: Building 31 Report date: 12/02/1

Data filename: C:\\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck Page 1 of 9



Compliance Statement: The proposed building design described here is consistent with the building plans, specifications, and other
calculations submitted with the permit application. The proposed building has been designedgeget the 2012 IECC requirements in
REScheck Version 4.5.0 and to comply with the mandatory requiregnents listed in the REpectlon Checklist.

e

02 20/

Dat

Project Title: Building 31 Report date: 12/02/1
Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck Page 2 of 9



REScheck Software Version 4.5.0

Inspection Checklist

Energy Code: 2012

IECC

Requirements: 100.0% were addressed directly in the REScheck software

Text in the "Comments/Assumptions" column is provided by the user in the REScheck Requirements screen. For each
requirement, the user certifies that a code requirement will be met and how that is documented, or that an exception
is being claimed. Where compliance is itemized in a separate table, a reference to that table is provided.

approved by the code official.

Section 2 A
# Pre-Inspection/Plan Review Plan‘s, a\:ﬁ;ified F'el'\i,:ﬁ':ﬁed Complies? Comments/Assumptions
& Req.ID
103.1, Construction drawings and ClComplies Requirement will be met.
103.2 documentation demonstrate Opoes Not
[PR1]! energy code compliance for the
) building envelope. S:gt 2;;52\;2?:2
103.1, Construction drawings and CJComplies Requirement will be met,
103.2, documentation demonstrate Opoes Not
403.7 energy code compliance for
[PR3]! lighting and mechanical systems. LINot Observable
9 Systems serving multiple LINot Applicable
) dwelling units must demonstrate
compliance with the IECC
Commercial Provisions.
302.1, Heating and cooling equipment is Heating: Heating: Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
403.6 sized per ACCA Manual S based Btu/hr Btu/hr Cboes Not
[PR2]? on loads calculated per ACCA P o
¥ Manual | or other methods g?ﬂ;ﬂg' g?ﬂ,‘.‘?g‘ [INot Observable

[CINot Applicable

Additional Comments/Assumptions:

[ 1 |High Impact (Tier 1)

| 2 [Medium Impact (Tier 2)

| 3 [Low Impact (Tier3) |

Project Title: Building 31

Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck

Report date: 12/02/1
Page 3 of 9




A

2012 IECC Foundation Inspection Complies? Comments/Assumptions
303.2.1 A protective covering is installed to [CJcomplies Exception: Requirement is not applicable.
[FO11]? protect exposed g)gterior insu_lation Opoes Not
g::addzxtends a minimum of 6 in. below [JNot Observable
’ ONot Applicable
403.8 Snow- and ice-melting system controls [JComplies Exception: Requirement is not applicable.
[FO12]? installed. Upoes Not

[CJNot Observable
[INot Applicable

Additional Comments/Assumptions:

| 1 [High Impact (Tier 1)

| 2 [Medium Impact (Tier 2) | 3 [Low Impact (Tier 3) |

Project Title: Building 31
Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck

Report date: 12/02/1

Page 4 of 9




Section

# Framing / Rough-In Inspection Pla"‘sla\::::fmd F'el"j,;i:fhd Complies? Comments/Assumptions
& Req.ID
402.1.1, Glazing U-factor (area-weighted U- U- CComplies See the Envelope Assemblies
402.3.1, average). Oboes Not table for values.
402.3.3,
[CINot Observable
402.3.6, .
402.5 [CINot Applicable
[FR2]*
303.1.3 U-factors of fenestration products Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FR41! are determined in accordance Cpoes Not
with the NFRC test procedure or
= taken from the default table. CINot Obsgrvable
CINot Applicable
402.1.1, Skylight U-factor. U- U- Clcomplies See the Envelope Assemblies
402.3.3, DDoes Not table for values.
jgg:g'ﬁ' [INot Observable
[FR5]! [CINot Applicable
%)
402.4.1.1 Air barrier and thermal barrier CIComplies Requirement will be met.
[FR23]! ]nstaueq per manufacturer’s UDoes Not
instructions. [INot Observable
[CINot Applicable
402.4.3 Fenestration that is not site built ClComplies Requirement will be met.
[FR20]} is listed and labeled as meeting Opoes Not
G AAMA /WDMA/CSA 101/1.5.2/A440
or has infiltration rates per NFRC [CINot Obse‘rvable
400 that do not exceed code CINot Applicable
limits.
402.4.4  IC-rated recessed lighting fixtures [CIcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FR16]?  sealed at housing/interior finish Opoes Not
and labeled to indicate =2.0 cfm
g/ leakage at 75 Pa. CINot Obsgr\rable
[CINot Applicable
403.2.1  Supply ducts in attics are R- R- [IComplies Requirement will be met.
[FR12]'  insulated to =R-8. All other ducts p_ R- Cboes Not
O in unconditioned spaces or — —— CINot Ob bl
- outside the building envelope are 0 se‘rva &
insulated to =R-6. CINot Applicable
403.2.2  All joints and seams of air ducts, Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FR13]'  air handlers, and filter boxes are Upoes Not
E sealed. [INot Observable
CINot Applicable
403.2.3 Building cavities are not used as CJComplies Requirement will be met.
[FR15]  ducts or plenums. Oboes Not
Y [INot Observable
CINot Applicable
403.3 HVAC piping conveying fluids R- R- CIComplies Exception: Requirement is
[FR17]? above 105 9F or chilled fluids Oboes Not not applicable.
Q i -
3 g.elow 55 °F are insulated to =R CJNot Observable
CINot Applicable
403.3.1 Protection of insulation on HVAC CIcomplies Exception: Requirement is
[FR24]2 piping. Oboes Not not applicable.
[JNot Observable
[INot Applicable
403.4.2 Hot water pipes are insulatedto ~ R- R- [JComplies Exception: Requirement is
[FR18]2? =R-3. Oboes Not not applicable.

= A

[ONot Observable
OINot Applicable

[ 1 [High Impact (Tier 1)

| 2 [Medium Impact (Tier 2)

' 3 [Low Impact (Tier 3) |

Project Title: Building 31
Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck

Report date: 12/02/1
Page 5 of 9




Section e
# Framing / Rough-In Inspection Plan‘s’a\:sgfied Fie"‘j,;f::ﬂed Complies? Comments/Assumptions

& Req.ID
403.5 Automatic or gravity dampers are [CIComplies Requirement will be met.
[FR19]? installed on all outdoor air Cboes Not

o intakes and exhausts. CINiE st

CINot Applicable
Additional Comments/Assumptions:
[ 1[High Impact (Tier 1) [ 2 [Medium Impact (Tier2) [ 3 [Low Impact (Tier 3) |

Project Title: Building 31 Report date: 12/02/1

Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck Page 6 of 9



[INot Observable
OONot Applicable

Section 2 =
# Insulation Inspection Plan‘s, :I’zglﬁed F!el?’:‘zgﬂed Complies? Comments/Assumptions

& Req.ID
303.1 All installed insulation is labeled COComplies Requirement will be met.
[IN13]2  or the installed R-values Opoes Not

z provided. [JNot Observable

[INot Applicable

402.1.1, Floor insulation R-value. R- R- [JComplies See the Envelope Assemblies
402.21.6 ] wood ] Wood Oboes Not table for values.
[Ir\ll] [ Steel [ steel [CINot Observable

= [CINot Applicable
303.2, Floor insulation installed per LComplies Requirement will be met.
402.2.7 manufacturer’s instructions, and Oboes Not
[IN2]* in substantial contact with the

3 underside of the subfloor. %xoi gbsle_rv:)le

- ot Applicable
402.1.1, Wall insulation R-value. If thisisa R- R- [CIComplies See the Envelope Assemblies
gg%%g maIIS§ walll ;'yith at Iiast 1/ﬁilof the [ Wood [] Wood Oboes Not table for values.

2, wall insulation on the wa
M Mass

[IN3]? exterior, the exterior insulation g Staeii % Stese[ CINot Obselrvable

& requirement applies (FR10). U [INot Applicable
303.2 Wall insulation is installed per Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[IN4]? manufacturer’s instructions. Oboes Not

Additional Comments/Assumptions:

| 1 [High Impact (Tier 1)

| 2 |[Medium Impact (Tier 2)

| 3 [Low Impact (Tier3) |

Project Title: Building 31
Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck

Report date: 12/02/1
Page 7 of 9




Section

Plans Verified Field Verified

# Final Inspection Provisions Value Valie Complies? Comments/Assumptions
& Req.ID
402.1.1, Ceiling insulation R-value, R- R- ClComplies See the Envelope Assemblies
402.2.1, ] Wood ] Wood Uboes Not table forvalues.
28%3(25 [] Steel [ steel [CINot Observable
(FIL) CINot Applicable
303.1.1.1, Ceiling insulation installed per OcComplies Requirement will be met.,
303.2 manufacturer’s instructions. Cboes Not
5 ;i ;
[rT'I2] g:}o{;mft;l.nsmatlon marked every CINot Observable
[CINot Applicable
402.2.3 Vented attics with air permeable CJComplies Requirement will be met.
[FI22]2 insulation include baffle adjacent Uboes Not
to soffit and eave vents that
extends over insulation, [CINot Observable
CINot Applicable
402.2.4 Attic access hatch and door R- R- CJComplies Requirement will be met.
[FI3] insulation =R-value of the Opoes Not
adjacent assembly. [JNot Observable
[CINot Applicable
402.4.1.2 Blower door test @ 50 Pa. <=5 ACH 50 = ACH 50 = Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FIL7]? ach in Climate Zones 1-2, and Opoes Not
g <=3 ach in Climate Zones 3-8. [INot Observable
[CNot Applicable
402.4.2  Wood-burning fireplaces have Ccomplies Exception: Requirement is
[FI8]? tight fitting flue dampers and Opoes Not not applicable.
- outdoor air for combustion. [JNot Observable
[ONot Applicable
403.2.2 Duct tightness test result of <=4 cfm/100 cfm/100 Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[F14]* cfm/100 ft2 across the system or  ft? ft? Opoes Not
; <=3 c¢fm/100 ft2 without air
- handler @ 25 Pa. For rough-in [INot Obsgrvable
tests, verification may need to LINot Applicable
occur during Framing Inspection.
403.2.2.1 Air handler leakage designated Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FI24]' by rpanufafcturer at <=2% of Oboes Not
design air flow. [INot Observable
CINot Applicable
403.1.1 Programmable thermostats Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FI9]2 installed on forced air furnaces. Uboes Not
®) [CJNot Observable
CInot Applicable
403.1.2 Heat pump thermostat installed Ocomplies Exception: Requirement is
[FI10]2 on heat pumps. Upoes Not not applicable.
Y [INot Observable
CINot Applicable
403.4.1 Circulating service hot water Ocomplies Exception: Requirement is
[FI11]2 system;lhave aut?matic tlar Cpoes Not not applicable.
@ accessible manual controls. [Cliiot Chservabie
[CINot Applicable
403.5.1  All mechanical ventilation system CJcomplies Reguirement will be met.
[FI125]2 fans not part of tested and listed Oboes Not

HVAC equipment meet efficacy
and air flow limits.

[INot Observable
CINot Applicable

| 1 [High Impact (Tier1) [ 2 [Medium Impact (Tier 2)

| 3 [Low Impact (Tier3) |

Project Title: Building 31
Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck

Report date: 12/02/1
Page 8 of 9




Section

Plans Verified

Field Verified

=

systems have been provided.

[INot Observable
[CINot Applicable

# Final Inspection Provisions Valie Vsltie Complies? Comments/Assumptions
& Req.ID
403.9.1 Readily accessible switch on Ccomplies Exception: Requirement is
[FI12]3 heaters for swimming pools or Oboes Not not applicable.
5 permanent in-ground spas. [INot Gbservable
CINot Applicable
403.9.2  Timer switches on heaters and Ccomplies Exception: Requirement is
[FI19])3 pumps serving pools and Oboes Not not applicable.
Y PEFMENENt Spas: [INot Observable
CINot Applicable
403.9.3 Heated pools and permanent Clcomplies Exception: Requirement is
[FI201° spas have a vapor retardant Oboes Not not applicable.
& [ [IJNot Observable
[INot Applicable
404.1 75% of lamps in permanent Clcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FIB]! fixtures or 75% of permanent Cpoes Not
3 fixtures have high efficacy lamps.
. Does not apply to low-voltage CNot Observable
lighting. [CINot Applicable
404.1.1 Fuel gas lighting systems have CIcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FI123]3 no continuous pilot light. Uboes Not
[INot Observable
OONot Applicable
401.3 Compliance certificate posted. CIcomplies Requirement will be met.
[FI7]? Uboes Not
2 [INot Observable
[CONot Applicable
303.3 Manufacturer manuals for Ccomplies Requirement will be met.
[FI18]° mechanical and water heating Oboes Not

Additional Comments/Assumptions:

| 1 [High Impact (Tier 1)

[ 2 [Medium Impact (Tier 2)

] 3 ILow Impact (Tier 3) ]

Project Title: Building 31
Data filename: C:\PRTA\active projects\14-041 amesbury\Bldg 31\14-041 amesbury 31.rck

Report date: 12/02/1
Page 9 of 9




2012 IECC Energy
Efficiency Certificate

Insulation Rating R-Value
Wall 21.00
Floor 38.00
Ceiling / Roof 49.00

Ductwork (unconditioned spaces):

Glass & Door Rating U-Factor SHGC
Window 0.31
Door 0.34
Skylight 0.60

Heating & Cooling Equipment Efficiency

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Water Heater:

Name: Date:
Comments




Office of In esrigdnions
600 Washingion Streer
Bosron, MA 02j 7]
: Www. mass. gov/dia
Workers’ Compensation Insurance AMdavit: Buj]ders/ConD'actors/ElecIricians/leum bers

Applicant Information Please Prixoy 1, ibl
————21 Lepibly

Name (Busin:slexgmizalion/lndividual)j FRE Buildi ng Co., Inc.

Address: 120 Quarry Drive
City/State/Zip: Milford, MA 01757 Phone #:508-88)-) 600
GJe you an employer? Check the appropnate box: ije of project (re Quired).
1.0 ama employes with 39 4. [J1am, general contracios and J 6. [ New co o
employ ees (full and/oy pari-lime). * have hired the sub-contraciors '_’ Or )
2.[J1ama sole proprietos o1 parte;- bsted op the anached sheer, ! : ¢modeling
ship and bave no employees These sub<ontraciors have 8. [ Demolition
worlang for me in any Capaciry 0 workers” comp mﬁmfe: 9. 0 Building adds 5 o
No workers’ comp. insurance 3. L) We are a comporation and iis . ' 3
required) officers have exercised theis 10.[] Electrical TCPaxrs o5 additons
3.[] 1 am 3 homeownes doing aJl work . Dght of exemption pe; MGL n.j Phmbing repairs of additons
myself. [Noworkers’ comp, €. 152, §1(4), and we have no 12.[J Roof repairs
inswance Tequired } !  employees. [No workers’ ’
comp il)sumnc; Tequired )

Inddrance Company Name- AlG

K
11/1/2015
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